Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm)
Cable
O.D
Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm)
Cable
O.D
MASVSD4G1.5 1.5mm
2
3x1.5+E 1.5 13.8mm MASVSD4G2.5SWA 2.5mm
2
3x2.5+E2.5 20.7mm
MASVSD4G2.5 2.5mm
2
3x2.5+E2.5 15.0mm MASVSD4G4.0SWA 4.0mm
2
3x4.0+E4.0 22.1mm
MASVSD4G4.0 4.0mm
2
3x4.0+E4.0 16.5mm
Core Colours Red, White, Blue, Green/Yellow
Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + 3E
(mm)
Cable
O.D
Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + 3E
(mm)
Cable
O.D
MASVSD4G6.0 6.0mm
2
3x6.0+3E1.5 18.2mm MASVSD4G6.0SWA 6.0mm
2
3x6.0+3E1.5 24.2mm
MASVSD4G10.0 10.0mm
2
3x10.0+3E1.5 20.1mm MASVSD4G10.0SWA 10.0mm
2
3x10.0+3E1.5 27.2mm
MASVSD4G16.0 16.0mm
2
3x16.0+3E2.5 21.9mm MASVSD4G16.0SWA 16.0mm
2
3x16.0+3E2.5 29.7mm
MASVSD4G25.0 25.0mm
2
3x25.0+3E4.0 25.7mm MASVSD4G25.0SWA 25.0mm
2
3x25.0+3E4.0 33.6mm
MASVSD4G35.0 35.0mm
2
3x35.0+3E6.0 28.3mm MASVSD4G35.0SWA* 35.0mm
2
3x35.0+3E6.0 36.8mm
MASVSD4G50.0 50.0mm
2
3x50.0+3E10.0 32.5mm MASVSD4G50.0SWA* 50.0mm
2
3x50.0+3E10.0 44.3mm
MASVSD4G70.0 70.0mm
2
3x70.0+3E10.0 36.9mm MASVSD4G70.0SWA* 70.0mm
2
3x70.0+3E10.0 48.9mm
MASVSD4G95.0* 95.0mm
2
3x95.0+3E16.0 40.6mm MASVSD4G95.0SWA* 95.0mm
2
3x95.0+3E16.0 52.7mm
MASVSD4G120.0* 120.0mm
2
3x120.0+3E16.0 45.1mm
MASVSD4G150.0* 150.0mm
2
3x150.0+3E25.0 50.2mm
MASVSD4G185.0* 185.0mm
2
3x185.0+3E25.0 54.7mm
MASVSD4G240.0* 240.0mm
2
3x240.0+3E35.0 61.4mm
MASVSD4G300.0* 300.0mm
2
3x300.0+3E50.0 68.0mm
Core Colours Red, White, Blue, Green/Yellow (x3)
* = Made to Order
+64 9 414 0330                   sales@maser.co.nz               www.maser.co.nz
3 Core + Earth TCW XLPE
Foil/Braid
Armoured 3 Core + Earth TCW XLPE
Foil/Braid
3 Core + 3 Earth TCW XLPE
Foil/Braid
Armoured 3 Core + 3 Earth TCW XLPE
Foil/Braid
Variable Speed Cable (VSD) 0.6/1kV